 IGS-4215 10G Series
1
Industrial L2+ 8/16/24-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+
Managed Ethernet Switch
Budget-friendly Industrial L2+ Switch with PoE Capability
Engineered to excel in demanding industrial settings, the IGS-4215 series stands
out as PLANET's latest DIN-rail Layer 2+ Managed Gigabit switches, combining
performance with affordability. The series, now including the IGS-4215-8T4X, IGS-4215-

 IGS-4215 10G Series
18
Ordering Information
IGS-4215-8UP4X
Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 °C)
IGS-4215-8T4X Industrial L2+ 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 °C)
IGS-4215-16T4X Industrial L2+ 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 °C)
IGS-4215-16P4X Industrial L2/L4 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
(-40~75 degrees C)
IGS-4215-24T4X Industrial L2+ 8-/16/24-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch (-40~75 °C)
Related Products
IGS-R4215-24T4X Industrial L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-R4215-24P4X Industrial L2+ 24-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10G SFP+ Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-16P2T2S
Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-16T2S Industrial 16-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-8UP2T2S
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3bt PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-8P2T2S
Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 2-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-8T2S Industrial 8-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
IGS-4215-4P4T2S
Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP
Managed Switch (-40~75 °C)
IGS-4215-4P4T Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T 802.3at PoE + 4-Port 10/100/1000T Managed Switch (-40~75 °C)
IGS-4215-4T2S Industrial 4-Port 10/100/1000T + 2-Port 100/1000X SFP Managed Ethernet Switch
■ IGS-4215-24T4X
Dimensions (W x D x H): 96 x 135 x 152mm
152
13596